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Overall
By Period

2015
YEAR

RANK

Period 26 (Wed, Sep 30 - Sun, Oct 04)

PERIOD
TEAM

‘ OYSTERS

MOOSE

JETS

TUFFYS

—= RIFF RAFF

KNICKS

SOX

D ©

WORKS

»

BATTING BREAKDOWN

TEAM

OYSTERS

KNICKS

MOOSE

SOX

TUFFYS

RIFF RAFF

JETS

WORKS

TEAM

OYSTERS

RIFF RAFF

H+W

2532.000

2491.000

2486.000

2474.000

2389.000

2346.000

2304.000

2299.000

HR

250

227

PTS

8.0

7.0

6.0

5.0

4.0

3.0

2.0

1.0

PTS

8.0

7.0

BATTING

DIF

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

DIF

0.0

0.0

39.0

26.0

19.0

15.0

20.0

22.0

26.0

13.0
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PITCHING

19.0

31.5

31.0

275

225

18.5

13.0

17.0

TOTAL

58.0

575

50.0

42.5

42.5

40.5

390

30.0

PITCHING BREAKDOWN

TEAM

JETS

MOOSE

TUFFYS

RIFF RAFF

KNICKS

WORKS

SOX

OYSTERS

TEAM

JETS

OYSTERS

DIF

0.0

1.5

25

0.5

ERA

3.267

3.415

3.431

3.589

3.709

3774

3.799

4.004

INN

1512.3

1510.3

PTS

8.0

7.0

6.0

5.0

4.0

3.0

2.0

1.0

PTS

8.0

7.0

BEHIND

0.0

0.5

8.0

15.5

15.5

17.5

19.0

28.0

DIF

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

1.0

0.0

DIF

0.0

0.0
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SOX

JETS

WORKS

MOOSE

KNICKS

TUFFYS

TEAM

OYSTERS

MOOSE

SOX

KNICKS

JETS

TUFFYS

RIFF RAFF

WORKS

TEAM

OYSTERS

JETS

RIFF RAFF

KNICKS

SOX

WORKS

MOOSE

TUFFYS

TEAM

MOOSE

OYSTERS

TUFFYS

SOX

223

213

204

195

191

173

959

930

916

882

862

835

830

790

RBI

928

914

870

864

848

813

752

749

SB

162

156

130

123

6.0

5.0

4.0

3.0

2.0

1.0

PTS

8.0

7.0

6.0

5.0

4.0

3.0

2.0

1.0

PTS

8.0

7.0

6.0

5.0

4.0

3.0

2.0

1.0

PTS

8.0

7.0

6.0

5.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

DIF

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

1.0

0.0

DIF

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

DIF

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.5

MOOSE

SOX

KNICKS

WORKS

TUFFYS

RIFF RAFF

TEAM

TUFFYS

RIFF RAFF

WORKS

MOOSE

KNICKS

SOX

JETS

OYSTERS

TEAM

JETS

OYSTERS

MOOSE

TUFFYS

WORKS

RIFF RAFF

KNICKS

SOX

TEAM

MOOSE

RIFF RAFF

TUFFYS

JETS
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1468.0

1416.7

13127

1285.3

1256.3

1226.3

100

90

80

76

72

70

39

101

88

81

81

80

78

78

76

WHIP

11621

11702

11963

11988

6.0

5.0

4.0

3.0

2.0

1.0

PTS

8.0

7.0

6.0

5.0

4.0

3.0

2.0

1.0

PTS

8.0

7.0

55

55

4.0

25

25

1.0

PTS

8.0

7.0

6.0

5.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

DIF

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

DIF

0.0

0.0

0.5

0.5
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WORKS

KNICKS

RIFF RAFF

JETS
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122 4.0 -0.5 KNICKS 1.2349 4.0 0.0
121 3.0 1.0 OYSTERS 1.2540 3.0 0.0
19 2.0 -1.0 SOX 1.2713 2.0 0.0
96 1.0 0.0 WORKS 1.3358 1.0 0.0

STANDINGS UPDATED AS OF 10/05/15 10:15 AM ET
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