Overall By Period

2015 YEAR PERIOD

Period 26 (Wed, Sep 30 - Sun, Oct 04)

RANK	TEAM		BATTIN	G	PITCHING	TOTAL	DIF		BEHIND	
1	OYSTERS		39.	0	19.0	58.0	0.0		0.0	
2	MOOSE		26.	.0	31.5	57.5	1.5		0.5	
3	<b>J</b> ETS		19.	.0	31.0	50.0	-1.0		8.0	
4	T TUFFYS		15.	.0	27.5	42.5	2.5		15.5	
4	RIFF RAFF		20.	.0	22.5	42.5	-2.0		15.5	
6	K KNICKS		22.	.0	18.5	40.5	0.5		17.5	
7	sox		26.	.0	13.0	39.0	-1.0		19.0	
8	WORKS		13.	.0	17.0	30.0	-0.5		28.0	
BATTING BREAKDOWN					PITCHING BREAKDOWN					
TEAM	H+W	PTS	DIF	TEAM		E	RA	PTS	DIF	
OYSTERS	2532.000	8.0	0.0	JETS		3.2	267	8.0	0.0	
KNICKS	2491.000	7.0	0.0	MOOS	E	3.4	415	7.0	0.0	
MOOSE	2486.000	6.0	0.0	TUFFY	′S	3.4	431	6.0	0.0	
SOX	2474.000	5.0	0.0	RIFF R	AFF	3.5	89	5.0	0.0	
TUFFYS	2389.000	4.0	0.0	KNICK	S	3.7	09	4.0	0.0	
RIFF RAFF	2346.000	3.0	0.0	WORK	S	3.7	774	3.0	1.0	
JETS	2304.000	2.0	0.0	sox		3.7	99	2.0	-1.0	
WORKS	2299.000	1.0	0.0	OYSTE	ERS	4.0	04	1.0	0.0	
TEAM	HR	PTS	DIF	TEAM		I	NN	PTS	DIF	
OYSTERS	250	8.0	0.0	JETS		151:	2.3	8.0	0.0	
RIFF RAFF	227	7.0	0.0	OYSTE	ERS	151	0.3	7.0	0.0	

1 of 3

SOX	223	6.0	0.0	MOOSE	1468.0	6.0	0.0
JETS	213	5.0	0.0	SOX	1416.7	5.0	0.0
WORKS	204	4.0	0.0	KNICKS	1312.7	4.0	0.0
MOOSE	195	3.0	0.0	WORKS	1285.3	3.0	0.0
KNICKS	191	2.0	0.0	TUFFYS	1256.3	2.0	0.0
TUFFYS	173	1.0	0.0	RIFF RAFF	1226.3	1.0	0.0
TEAM	R	PTS	DIF	TEAM	S	PTS	DIF
OYSTERS	959	8.0	0.0	TUFFYS	100	8.0	0.0
MOOSE	930	7.0	0.0	RIFF RAFF	90	7.0	0.0
SOX	916	6.0	0.0	WORKS	80	6.0	0.0
KNICKS	882	5.0	0.0	MOOSE	76	5.0	0.0
JETS	862	4.0	0.0	KNICKS	72	4.0	0.0
TUFFYS	835	3.0	1.0	SOX	70	3.0	0.0
RIFF RAFF	830	2.0	-1.0	JETS	39	2.0	0.0
WORKS	790	1.0	0.0	OYSTERS	1	1.0	0.0
					·		
TEAM	RBI	PTS	DIF	TEAM	W	PTS	DIF
TEAM	RBI	PTS	DIF	TEAM	W	PTS	DIF
TEAM OYSTERS	<b>RBI</b> 928	<b>PTS</b> 8.0	<b>DIF</b> 0.0	<b>TEAM</b> JETS	<b>W</b> 101	<b>PTS</b> 8.0	<b>DIF</b> 0.0
TEAM OYSTERS JETS	<b>RBI</b> 928 914	<b>PTS</b> 8.0 7.0	0.0 0.0	TEAM  JETS  OYSTERS	<b>w</b> 101 88	<b>PTS</b> 8.0 7.0	0.0 0.0
TEAM OYSTERS  JETS RIFF RAFF	928 914 870	PTS 8.0 7.0 6.0	0.0 0.0 0.0	TEAM  JETS  OYSTERS  MOOSE	<b>W</b> 101 88	PTS 8.0 7.0 5.5	0.0 0.0 0.0
TEAM OYSTERS  JETS RIFF RAFF KNICKS	928 914 870 864	PTS 8.0 7.0 6.0 5.0	0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0	TEAM  JETS  OYSTERS  MOOSE  TUFFYS	W 101 88 81 81	PTS 8.0 7.0 5.5 5.5	0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5
TEAM OYSTERS  JETS RIFF RAFF KNICKS SOX	928 914 870 864 848	PTS 8.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0	0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0	TEAM  JETS  OYSTERS  MOOSE  TUFFYS  WORKS	w 101 88 81 81	PTS 8.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 4.0	0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5
TEAM OYSTERS  JETS RIFF RAFF KNICKS SOX WORKS	928 914 870 864 848 813	PTS 8.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 3.0	0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0	TEAM  JETS  OYSTERS  MOOSE  TUFFYS  WORKS  RIFF RAFF	w 101 88 81 81 80 78	PTS 8.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 2.5	0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 -1.0
TEAM OYSTERS  JETS RIFF RAFF KNICKS SOX WORKS MOOSE	928 914 870 864 848 813 752	PTS 8.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 2.0	0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0	TEAM  JETS  OYSTERS  MOOSE  TUFFYS  WORKS  RIFF RAFF  KNICKS	w 101 88 81 81 80 78	PTS 8.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 2.5 2.5	0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 -1.0 1.0
TEAM OYSTERS  JETS RIFF RAFF KNICKS SOX WORKS MOOSE TUFFYS	813 752 749	PTS 8.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 2.0	0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0	TEAM  JETS  OYSTERS  MOOSE  TUFFYS  WORKS  RIFF RAFF  KNICKS  SOX	w 101 88 81 81 80 78 78	PTS 8.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 2.5 2.5 1.0	0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 -1.0 1.0 -0.5
TEAM OYSTERS  JETS RIFF RAFF KNICKS SOX WORKS MOOSE TUFFYS TEAM	RBI 928 914 870 864 848 813 752 749 SB	PTS 8.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 PTS	0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 DIF	TEAM  JETS  OYSTERS  MOOSE  TUFFYS  WORKS  RIFF RAFF  KNICKS  SOX  TEAM	W 101 88 81 81 80 78 78 76 WHIP	PTS 8.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 2.5 2.5 1.0 PTS	0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 -1.0 1.0 -0.5 -0.5
TEAM OYSTERS  JETS RIFF RAFF KNICKS SOX WORKS MOOSE TUFFYS TEAM MOOSE	881 928 914 870 864 848 813 752 749 88 162	PTS 8.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 PTS 8.0	0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0	TEAM  JETS  OYSTERS  MOOSE  TUFFYS  WORKS  RIFF RAFF  KNICKS  SOX  TEAM  MOOSE	W 101 88 81 81 80 78 78 76 WHIP 1.1621	PTS 8.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 2.5 2.5 1.0 PTS 8.0	0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 -1.0 1.0 -0.5 DIF 1.0
TEAM OYSTERS  JETS RIFF RAFF KNICKS SOX WORKS MOOSE TUFFYS TEAM MOOSE OYSTERS	RBI 928 914 870 864 848 813 752 749 SB 162 156	PTS 8.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 PTS 8.0 7.0	0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0	TEAM  JETS  OYSTERS  MOOSE  TUFFYS  WORKS  RIFF RAFF  KNICKS  SOX  TEAM  MOOSE  RIFF RAFF	<ul> <li>W</li> <li>101</li> <li>88</li> <li>81</li> <li>80</li> <li>78</li> <li>76</li> <li>WHIP</li> <li>1.1621</li> <li>1.1702</li> </ul>	PTS 8.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 2.5 2.5 1.0 PTS 8.0 7.0	0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 -1.0 1.0 -0.5  DIF 1.0 -1.0

2 of 3

WORKS	122	4.0	-0.5	KNICKS	1.2349	4.0	0.0
KNICKS	121	3.0	1.0	OYSTERS	1.2540	3.0	0.0
RIFF RAFF	119	2.0	-1.0	SOX	1.2713	2.0	0.0
JETS	96	1.0	0.0	WORKS	1.3358	1.0	0.0

## STANDINGS UPDATED AS OF 10/05/15 10:15 AM ET

Copyright  $\ensuremath{@}$  2015 CBSSports.com. All rights reserved.

Copyright © 2015 CBSSports.com. All rights reserved.

3 of 3